Tube Tumbler™ RotatorM
ix
er
s a
n
d r
O
C

Weight 2.0 kg/5.5 lb
Electrical 120V or 230V, 50/50 Hz
Ordering Information
SBS550 Tube Tumbler Rotating Mixer, with 36 x 1.5/2.0 ml rotisserie assembly, 120V
SBS550-2 Tube Tumbler Rotating Mixer, with 36 x 1.5/2.0 ml rotisserie assembly, 230V. EU power cord
SBS550-3 Tube Tumbler Rotating Mixer, with 36 x 1.5/2.0 ml rotisserie assembly, 230V, UK power cord
SBS550-15 Rotisserie assembly for 10 x 15 ml (16 mm dia) tubes and 16 x 5/7 ml (12-13mm dia) tubes
SBS550-10 Rotisserie assembly for 36 x 1.5/2.0 ml tubes (one supplied with unit)
SBS550-50 Rotisserie assembly for 6 x 50 ml tubes
10
SelectSelect
Useful for a variety of applications, from gentle
rotating to end over end tumbling and everything in